QO
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Ry

Posigao N°

1 82
2 49
3 137
4 195
5 31
6 189
7 48
8 122
9 165
10 171
11 203
12 53
13 29
14 81
15 123
16 191
17 117
18 111
19 39
20 27
21 127
22 69
23 66
24 16
25 143
26 115
27 33
28 97
29 128
30 100
31 76
32 179
33 196
34 157
35 98
36 110

HRONUS

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
Daniel Gouveia dos Santos

Jodo Brenno De Moraes Almeida
Fernando Gomes trindade
Ronicrei cassimiro de Souza
Gustavo Felipe Aradjo Mendonga Costa
Aldevan Nascimento dos Santos
Luis Vinicius Vettorazzi Lemes
Anderson Amés Miranda Brito
Alison Vinicios

Gabriel Alves

IRANILDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
Vanilso Da silva de Oliveira
Mateus Vicente

Ailton Dos Santos

maria de nazare de sousa silva nazare
PAULO FERNADES CARVALHO
Fernanda Otowicz

Henrique Marcelo Mayer
Vanderley Sampaio de Almeida
Jose marcos De almeida

Claudio Goes silva

Rogerio da Silva

Everson Duarte de Almeida
Pedro Silvério Xavier Pereira
Jonatan Souza Alves da Fonseca
Guilheme Pinheiro

Antonio Marcos Souza Cruz
Jose ricardo Silva

Alexandre de Oliveira Insfran Oliveira
Beatriz Campos de Almeida
Ediala Silva

lolanda Lara

Everton Vendrame

Renata de Lima

Emerson Moreira

Rafael Marques

17/12/2023 - 11:53:58
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Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

51s233ms
1m8s912ms
8s855ms
1m40s000ms
15s616ms
5s352ms
1m21s072ms
37s031ms
21s472ms
0s648ms
19s267ms
26s939ms
19s572ms
9s646ms
38s967ms
4s342ms
33s663ms
41s927ms
46s116ms
1s994ms
23s772ms
30s617ms
3s772ms
15s137ms
1s739ms
0s938ms
8s218ms
35s440ms
41s734ms
16s705ms
14s304ms
1s000ms
27s897ms
17s846ms
7s409ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Modalidade
2° HOMENS DO FOGO - TANGARA

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

51s233ms
2m0s145ms
2m9s000ms
3m49s000ms
4m4s616ms
4m9s968ms
5m31s040ms
6m8s071ms
6m29s543ms
6m30s191ms
6m49s458ms
7m16s397ms
7m35s969ms
7m45s615ms
8m24s582ms
8m28s924ms
9m2s587ms
9m44s514ms
10m30s630ms
10m32s624ms
10m56s396ms
11m27s013ms
11m30s785ms
11m45s922ms
11m47s661ms
11m48s599ms
11m56s817ms
12m32s257ms
13m13s991ms
13m30s696ms
13m45s000ms
13m46s000ms
14m13s897ms
14m31s743ms
14m39s152ms

HOMENS DO FOGO,
TANGARA DASERRA

2023
T

Tempo
00:32:24.413

00:33:15.646
00:34:24.558
00:34:33.413
00:36:13.413
00:36:29.029
00:36:34.381
00:37:55.453
00:38:32.484
00:38:53.956
00:38:54.604
00:39:13.871
00:39:40.810
00:40:00.382
00:40:10.028
00:40:48.995
00:40:53.337
00:41:27.000
00:42:08.927
00:42:55.043
00:42:57.037
00:43:20.809
00:43:51.426
00:43:55.198
00:44:10.335
00:44:12.074
00:44:13.012
00:44:21.230
00:44:56.670
00:45:38.404
00:45:55.109
00:46:09.413
00:46:10.413
00:46:38.310
00:46:56.156
00:47:03.565
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CHRENIS

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

186

30
57
32
188
18

163
184

161
114

190
24
132
95
118
107
201
61
131
206
105
19
73
50
116
20
156
177

62
38
63

104
43

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

EULIANY SANTOS
Gabriel Teste

Weber Ventuil Nespoli
Gean Melo

Elias Vicente Da Silva Junior

Jose Carlos Fernandes de Azevedo

JANIO BARBOSA
Alex Alves

Paula Manhoni

Jodo Batista dos Santos Torquato
Torquato

José Pedro

Giovanio Conceigédo Matias
TEN KUO TAI

Fabiana michelly de Souza

DOUGLAS G CUNHA

Karina Milena dos Santos Amorim

Claudemir Lopes

Rinaldo Prates

Luis Fabiano

Thayler Vieira Santos

Daiany de Paula Pacheco
JOSE CARLOS SOUZA NETO
JEFFERSON MARQUES
Eucinéia Ramos de Freitas
ANILDO FERREIRA MACHADO
Elio Miguel da silva

Fernanda Britos dos Santos
Anderson Macedo

Kleberson Soares da Silva
Valtair Carlos

AURELIANO NETO

Edevaldo Arantes

WERICK COUVO

Rodinei Zanetti

Marcelo Moreira dos Santos
Bruna Maria Nunes Rodrigues
Cleber Danilo Silva

PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUZA

17/12/2023 - 11:53:58
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1s225ms
1s746ms
0s267ms
17s116ms
30s900ms
2s333ms
4s582ms
0s419ms
12s260ms
23s280ms

19s997ms
13s745ms
15s333ms
16s852ms
10s793ms
35s391ms
45s953ms
6s022ms
4s536ms
21s512ms
1s742ms
3s223ms
5s891ms
0s523ms
19s086ms
3s729ms
3s385ms
2s471ms
14s327ms
39s104ms
11s077ms
20s028ms
2s627ms
4s675ms
3s546ms
7s117ms
6s829ms
4s920ms

Resultado por Modalidade
2° HOMENS DO FOGO - TANGARA

14m40s377ms
14m42s123ms
14m42s390ms
14m59s506ms
15m30s406ms
15m32s739ms
15m37s321ms
15m37s740ms
15m50s000ms
16m13s280ms

16m33s277ms
16m47s022ms

17m2s355ms
17m19s207ms
17m30s000ms

18m5s391ms
18m51s344ms
18m57s366ms

19m1s902ms
19m23s414ms
19m25s156ms
19m28s379ms
19m34s270ms
19m34s793ms
19m53s879ms
19m57s608ms

20m0s993ms

20m3s464ms
20m17s791ms
20m56s895ms

21m7s972ms
21m28s000ms
21m30s627ms
21m35s302ms
21m38s848ms
21m45s965ms
21m52s794ms
21m57s714ms

HOMENS DO FOGO,
TANGARA DASERRA

2023
T

00:47:04.790
00:47:06.536
00:47:06.803
00:47:23.919
00:47:54.819
00:47:57.152
00:48:01.734
00:48:02.153
00:48:14.413
00:48:37.693

00:48:57.690
00:49:11.435
00:49:26.768
00:49:43.620
00:49:54.413
00:50:29.804
00:51:15.757
00:51:21.779
00:51:26.315
00:51:47.827
00:51:49.569
00:51:52.792
00:51:58.683
00:51:59.206
00:52:18.292
00:52:22.021
00:52:25.406
00:52:27.877
00:52:42.204
00:53:21.308
00:53:32.385
00:53:52.413
00:53:55.040
00:53:59.715
00:54:03.261
00:54:10.378
00:54:17.207
00:54:22.127
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7
AMRSNUS

75
76
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

25
170

160
182
153
197

148

1
47

126
99
68
9

121

154

120

106
46
13

169

138
113
140
108
35
17
109
85
164
192
145
93
193
94

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

n

Euzenir Rodrigues

Vinicios Henrique

RONESBERTO BUSATO SILVA
Sebastido Manoel de Magalhaes Filho
JOSAN DIAS SILVA

Tatiana Manhoni

Henio Akiyo Miyoshi

Edna Cristina kintschner

VINICIUS EGUES

Janderson Rodrigues DOS SANTOS

Geniton Costa Medeiros

José Gerisval Soares De Araujo Araujo

ANA PAULA ZANINI

Rhyllary Sardi

Nayara Nunes

Willian Teste

Kelvyn Souza

José Carlos Varelio

Cintia Reisdorfer

gerson moreira bastos

Mauricio Lamego

Johnnattan Victor

José Valério

ivan panazzolo

Marcelino Francisco Mendonga
Maria Cicera de Souza

Jose Manoel Macedo

Emerson Ferreira de Souza

Ana Paula Silva

Luciana Shida

José Wagner Pontes Cambra Junior
ROGELIO INACIO DOS SANTOS
Ellen Carla Gomes Barnabé
Ueligton Francisco da Silva Cordeiro
Raquel Maria Santos

osmair borges

JOSE APARECIDO BOUDNY

Antonio Bergui De Lima Junior

17/12/2023 - 11:53:58
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5s899ms
35s387ms
35s387ms
11s993ms
28657ms
1s551ms
11s001ms
38s678ms
14s164ms
15s893ms
0s140ms
5s707ms
2s593ms
8s147ms
1s476ms
6s432ms
20s330ms
13s161ms
2s403ms
13s018ms
45s414ms
15199ms
9s054ms
18s185ms
26s908ms
3s563ms
12s563ms
0s572ms
59s5198ms
25s700ms
35s580ms
42s115ms
21s573ms
2s337ms
24s970ms
7s659ms
8s055ms
25s921ms

Resultado por Modalidade
2° HOMENS DO FOGO - TANGARA

22m3s613ms
22m39s000ms
22m39s000ms
22m50s993ms
22m53s650ms
22m55s201ms

23m6s202ms
23m44s880ms
23m59s044ms
24m14s937ms
24m15s077ms
24m20s784ms
24m23s377ms
24m31s524ms
24m33s000ms
24m39s432ms
24m59s762ms
25m12s923ms
25m15s326ms
25m28s344ms
26m13s758ms
26m14s957ms
26m24s011ms
26m42s196ms

27m9s104ms
27m12s667ms
27m25s230ms
27m25s802ms
28m25s000ms
28m50s700ms
29m26s280ms

30m8s395ms
30m29s968ms
30m32s305ms
30m57s275ms

31m4s934ms
31m12s989ms
31m38s910ms

HOMENS DO FOGO,
TANGARA DASERRA

2023
T

00:54:28.026
00:55:03.413
00:55:03.413
00:55:15.406
00:55:18.063
00:55:19.614
00:55:30.615
00:56:09.293
00:56:23.457
00:56:39.350
00:56:39.490
00:56:45.197
00:56:47.790
00:56:55.937
00:56:57.413
00:57:03.845
00:57:24.175
00:57:37.336
00:57:39.739
00:57:52.757
00:58:38.171
00:58:39.370
00:58:48.424
00:59:06.609
00:59:33.517
00:59:37.080
00:59:49.643
00:59:50.215
01:00:49.413
01:01:15.113
01:01:50.693
01:02:32.808
01:02:54.381
01:02:56.718
01:03:21.688
01:03:29.347
01:03:37.402
01:04:03.323
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CHRENIS

112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149

15
51
36
178

72
134
175

14

89
194
102
129
141

23
40
101

34
176

79

71
44
45
155

86

52

84
202
151

37

55

56
152
124
187

58

83

205
204

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Marcia Cristina Garcia da costa Garcia

Carmem Maria Baggio Marschall

Isabella Brobovski

DIEMIS CRISTINA NASCIMENTO
FANTUCCI

Veriano de Brito Cunha

José clesio Silva Almeida

Noelma Nolasco

RAQUEL SOARES DE LIMA SOUZA
Heber Correia Conrado

Adriana Germana Luzia

Valquiria Dos Santos Moura de Arruda

Suelen Costa

Marilaine Sampaio

Jhonatan Oldenburg

Zenilda Silva Carneiro

Yanka Monteiro

Dayza Monique Soares dos Santos
Priscila Spneski Oliveski

Daiane Dias

Marli de Fatima Cucki Vescovi
Desideri Marx Travessini
ELISANGELA SANTOS ALABI
Dionatan Araujo Sarabia

ELAINE LUCENA

Claudia Santana

Joyce Gomes fonseca

Bruno Leonardo N Peixoto
Francisco Rodrigues da Cruz Junior
Raquel Anizia da silva

Elizanara Tormes

Mirid Tormes

Sirlei Reisdorfer

KAROLYNE LIMA

MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS
RENAN NAON DAROLT REBELO

Renata Wannessa Ribeiro Ludwig
Giraldi

ROSANGELA DE SOUZA VIANNA

marilde di domenico

17/12/2023 - 11:53:58
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8s825ms
4s533ms
4s497ms
9s597ms

28s306ms
13s259ms
14s897ms
53s860ms
46s921ms
13s850ms
16s156ms
37s770ms
0s078ms
55s041ms
34s500ms
33s824ms
3s697ms
8s733ms
0s175ms
1m9s006ms
20s342ms
0s098ms
35s954ms
10s666ms
7s736ms
0s727ms
8s257ms
10s069ms
2m0s606ms
8s364ms
12s145ms
7s977ms
8s938ms
1m28s636ms
6s469ms
18s402ms

2m12s166ms
2m25s777ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Modalidade
2° HOMENS DO FOGO - TANGARA

31m47s735ms
31m52s268ms
31m56s765ms

32m6s362ms

32m34s668ms
32m47s927ms

33m2s824ms
33m56s684ms
34m43s605ms
34m57s455ms
35m13s611ms
35m51s381ms
35m51s459ms
36m46s500ms
37m21s000ms
37m54s824ms
37m58s521ms

38m7s254ms

38m7s429ms
39m16s435ms
39m36s777ms
39m36s875ms
40m12s829ms
40m23s495ms
40m31s231ms
40m31s958ms
40m40s215ms
40m50s284ms
42m50s890ms
42m59s254ms
43m11s399ms
43m19s376ms
43m28s314ms
44m56s950ms

45m3s419ms
45m21s821ms

47m33s987ms
49m59s764ms

HOMENS DO FOGO,
TANGARA DASERRA

2023
T

01:04:12.148

01:04:16.681

01:04:21.178

01:04:30.775

01:04:59.081

01:05:12.340

01:05:27.237

01:06:21.097

01:07:08.018

01:07:21.868

01:07:38.024

01:08:15.794

01:08:15.872

01:09:10.913

01:09:45.413

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

:10:19.237
:10:22.934
:10:31.667
:10:31.842
:11:40.848
:112:01.190
:112:01.288
:12:37.242
:112:47.908
:12:55.644
:112:56.371
:13:04.628
:113:14.697
:15:15.303
:15:23.667
:15:35.812
:115:43.789
:1156:562.727
:17:21.363
:17:27.832
:117:46.234

:19:58.400

01:22:24.177
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150
151

Posigao
1
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67
181

No
185
147
28
103
41
146
75
162
119
199
149
133
64
10
200
198
180
139
150
88
42
207

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Rosangela Madalena Ferreira

Marcos Ledesma Pereira de Oliveira

M
M

6s052ms

13m30s420ms

10 KM SEGURANCA PUBLICA

Nome
Kaic Bueno Aguiar Bueno

Gabriel Silva

Gilson Gloria

Gislaine Gallio

Joecildo Lopes de Barros
Wagner Almeida leite
CUSTODIO TEODORO

José Aparecido Vieira dos Santos
Valdemir de Sousa Gomes
Jonivaldo Atanasio da Silva
Luciano Da Silva Barros

Alrino Crespo Chaves

Romero de Melo Sanches
Marcos Antonio Minari

Wagner de Souza Silva

Welinton Fabiano Da Silva
Caique Lima

LEONARDO DA SILVA
Sebastido Samuel De Franga Junior
Gilmar Silva Santos

Edivaldo Ribeiro Tocantins

ETIENE DA SILVA
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Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

5m26s472ms
36s067ms
0s257ms
40s397ms
1m22s912ms
57s992ms
2m3s158ms
2m22s796ms
30s949ms
52s960ms
3s225ms
0s991ms
1m26s455ms
1m3s023ms
1m6s210ms
1m43s757ms
5m56s379ms
29s986ms
1m21s744ms
46s811ms
2m4s046ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Modalidade
2° HOMENS DO FOGO - TANGARA

50m5s816ms
1h3m36s236ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

5m26s472ms
6m2s539ms
6m2s796ms
6m43s193ms
8m6s105ms
9m4s097ms
11m7s255ms
13m30s051ms
14m1s000ms
14m53s960ms
14m57s185ms
14m58s176ms
16m24s631ms
17m27s654ms
18m33s864ms
20m17s621ms
26m14s000ms
26m43s986ms
28m5s730ms
28m52s541ms
30m56s587ms

HOMENS DO FOGO
TANGARA DASERRA

2023
T

01:22:30.229
01:36:00.649

Tempo
00:36:25.413

00:41:51.885
00:42:27.952
00:42:28.209
00:43:08.606
00:44:31.518
00:45:29.510
00:47:32.668
00:49:55.464
00:50:26.413
00:51:19.373
00:51:22.598
00:51:23.589
00:52:50.044
00:53:53.067
00:54:59.277
00:56:43.034
01:02:39.413
01:03:09.399
01:04:31.143
01:05:17.954
01:07:22.000
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